	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SI-8120JD-TL
	SI-8120JD-TL (Sanken)
		    Part Number:
            SI-8120JD-TL
		    Manufacturer:
            Sanken
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK 12V 1.5A TO263-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.81000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SI-8120JD-TL datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SI-8120JD-TL  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6384XS31D6+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.08V SC70-4
MAX6388XS18D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 1.80V SC70-4
MAX6720AUTSYD5+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
MAX6721AUTMRD1+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
MAX6796TPSD4+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG LIN W/SPR VSR 20-TQFN
MAX807LEWE+ Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 16-SOIC
LM329BZ#PBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SHUNT BURIED ZNR TO-92-3
LT1461BCS8-3#PBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3V 8-SOIC
ZR40401F25TC Diodes Inc  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V SOT-23
UCC3813DTR-0G4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8SOIC
UCC2808N-1G4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR ISO PWM CM 8-PDIP
TPS54310MPWPREP Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 3A 20HTSSOP
TK65025MTL Toko America Inc  IC REG BOOST 3V 4MA SOT23L
LT1054LCS8 Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 8SOIC
TPS62008DGSG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.9V .6A 10MSOP
TPS54312PWPG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.2V 20HTSSOP
LT1176CSW#TR Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 20SOIC
ISL9104IRUAZ-T Intersil  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.5A 6TDFN
ADP1754ACPZ-1.0-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG LDO 1V 1.2A 16LFCSP
TPS73618DCQ Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.4A SOT223-6
	SI-8120JD-TL  keywords
	    	SI-8120JD-TL
	SI-8120JD-TL  Sanken
	SI-8120JD-TL  pdf
	SI-8120JD-TL  datasheet
	SI-8120JD-TL  price
	SI-8120JD-TL  distributor
	electronic components SI-8120JD-TL
	SI-8120JD-TL  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	SI-8120JD-TL  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	SI-8120JD-TL  IC REG BUCK 12V 1.5A TO263-5
	SI-8120JD-TL
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .